
New Years Double - HM - Day - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       3.65M       6.55M       10.2M    GUNTIME
    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Andrew Huston          MOA            1/0       21:00       37:09       58:42     1:15:21    5:45     1:15:19
2     Kevin Warneke          MMST           1/0       27:00       45:36     1:10:49     1:29:47    6:51     1:29:42
3     David Saltmarsh        M4049          1/0       25:21       45:01     1:11:43     1:31:49    7:00     1:31:45
4     Michael Waldau         M5059          1/0       25:39       45:53     1:12:39     1:33:09    7:06     1:33:07
5     Danny Daniel           M4049          2/0       25:43       45:49     1:12:43     1:33:18    7:07     1:33:14
6     Shizuko Watanabe       FOA            1/0       26:28       46:40     1:13:17     1:33:45    7:09     1:33:41
7     Richard Yavorsky       M3039          1/0       27:32       48:15     1:14:28     1:33:59    7:10     1:33:53
8     Morgan Oats            M0119          1/0       28:31       47:56     1:14:22     1:35:03    7:15     1:34:53
9     Tyler Lecocq           M2029          1/0       26:26       47:07     1:14:36     1:36:18    7:21     1:36:14
10    Cassie Kohlschmidt     F2029          1/0       26:32       46:56     1:14:30     1:36:21    7:21     1:36:17
11    Jillian Norman         F3039          1/0       26:36       47:18     1:15:07     1:36:29    7:21     1:36:21
12    Don Kreissl            M3039          2/0       26:48       47:39     1:15:22     1:37:24    7:26     1:37:18
13    Miles Sellers          M3039          3/0       27:36       48:22     1:16:07     1:37:49    7:28     1:37:46
14    Patrick Stoddard       M3039          4/0       28:26       49:51     1:17:35     1:38:47    7:32     1:38:43
15    Joshua Blanchard       M3039          5/0       27:39       49:28     1:18:23     1:38:56    7:33     1:38:49
16    Andres Fleury          M3039          6/0       28:03       49:22     1:18:14     1:38:53    7:33     1:38:50
17    Rachel Harp            F2029          2/0       27:12       48:29     1:16:57     1:38:59    7:33     1:38:55
18    Lance Holmes           M4049          3/0       26:40       47:44     1:16:55     1:39:04    7:33     1:39:00
19    Paul Vance             M5059          2/0       26:32       47:56     1:17:36     1:39:24    7:35     1:39:21
20    Meg Penrose            FMST           1/0       27:30       48:46     1:17:39     1:39:50    7:37     1:39:47
21    Brian Conner           M3039          7/0       27:48       49:53     1:18:42     1:40:23    7:39     1:40:19
22    Amanda Bayer           F2029          3/0       28:47       50:21     1:19:13     1:41:56    7:46     1:41:42
23    Della Irby             F4049          1/0       28:34       50:43     1:19:51     1:42:14    7:48     1:42:09
24    Joseph Sullivan        M4049          4/0       28:01       50:23     1:19:52     1:42:27    7:49     1:42:22
25    Derik Pierson          M3039          8/0       28:14       50:12     1:19:59     1:42:42    7:50     1:42:37
26    Paul Williamson        M2029          2/0       34:18       56:22     1:26:58     1:49:18    7:53     1:43:16
27    Natalie Floyd          F3039          2/0       28:41       50:55     1:20:16     1:43:44    7:54     1:43:27
28    Elise Fang             F2029          4/0       30:09       52:29     1:21:34     1:44:10    7:55     1:43:46
29    Tom Fleming            M5059          3/0       27:32       50:24     1:21:07     1:44:22    7:58     1:44:18
30    James Johnston         M3039          9/0       29:35       52:26     1:22:17     1:45:36    8:03     1:45:25
31    Michael Frazier        M3039         10/0       29:45       52:52     1:23:12     1:46:46    8:08     1:46:34
32    Chuck Garza            M5059          4/0       29:38       52:53     1:24:17     1:47:54    8:14     1:47:51
33    Luc Dewailly           M3039         11/0       29:39       53:06     1:24:52     1:48:27    8:16     1:48:23
34    Matt Riley             M3039         12/0       29:23       52:33     1:23:53     1:48:43    8:17     1:48:30
35    Michael Pegues         M4049          5/0       29:53       53:50     1:25:29     1:49:12    8:20     1:49:07
36    Jerry Hopgood          MCL            1/0       30:10       53:25     1:25:04     1:49:58    8:22     1:49:40
37    Chris Brady            F4049          2/0       32:10       55:30     1:26:27     1:49:58    8:22     1:49:41
38    Lauren Bendiksen       F3039          3/0       31:04       55:04     1:26:21     1:50:14    8:25     1:50:11
39    Avi Mitzner            M4049          6/0       32:39       57:05     1:27:50     1:50:25    8:25     1:50:11
40    Cara Johnson           F2029          5/0       31:34       55:44     1:27:33     1:50:59    8:26     1:50:35
41    Margie Starr Lawrence  F5059          1/0       29:23       53:06     1:25:16     1:50:51    8:27     1:50:47
42    Kazutaka Watanabe      M3039         13/0       31:38       55:10     1:26:26     1:51:26    8:30     1:51:16
43    Cathy Young            F4049          3/0       31:37       55:46     1:28:23     1:51:41    8:31     1:51:35
44    Mark Wodek             M4049          7/0       31:36       55:51     1:27:46     1:52:02    8:33     1:51:57
45    Ken Vetter             M4049          8/0       30:27       54:01     1:25:44     1:52:32    8:34     1:52:10
46    Heather Sorenson       F4049          4/0       32:08       56:41     1:28:48     1:52:46    8:36     1:52:39
47    Jason Brown            M4049          9/0       33:03       57:29     1:29:28     1:53:20    8:38     1:53:07
48    Chelsea Ross           F2029          6/0       30:41       54:40     1:27:57     1:54:09    8:38     1:53:08
49    Mary Mcdonald          F5059          2/0       33:03       57:52     1:29:32     1:53:18    8:38     1:53:11
50    Sabrina Dorris         F4049          5/0       34:01       57:53     1:29:57     1:53:18    8:38     1:53:12
51    John Riley             M3039         14/0       33:48       58:20     1:30:02     1:53:41    8:39     1:53:19
52    Gidget Anthony         F4049          6/0       31:46       56:04     1:28:50     1:53:46    8:41     1:53:40
53    Garrett Oats           M2029          3/0       31:15       54:42     1:26:24     1:53:51    8:41     1:53:41
54    Jennifer Vincent       F4049          7/0       33:05       57:52     1:29:48     1:54:13    8:41     1:53:43
55    Jeff Clark             M3039         15/0       32:39       57:41     1:30:20     1:55:22    8:45     1:54:44
56    Mary Sue Lem           F4049          8/0       32:06       56:44     1:29:41     1:54:55    8:46     1:54:45
57    Suzanna Langworthy     F2029          7/0       32:45       58:05     1:31:19     1:55:40    8:50     1:55:37
58    Mike Johnson           M4049         10/0       32:32       57:35     1:30:14     1:55:53    8:50     1:55:38
59    Hollie Reese           F3039          4/0       32:18       57:28     1:30:44     1:56:02    8:51     1:55:56
60    Tom Ellis              M5059          5/0       32:25       56:53     1:29:38     1:56:36    8:53     1:56:25
61    Caroline Jecker        F4049          9/0       32:14       57:01     1:30:08     1:56:56    8:55     1:56:45
62    Dylan Horner           M3039         16/0       31:55       56:38     1:29:42     1:57:11    8:56     1:56:57
63    Jon Deaver             M4049         11/0       33:11       58:42     1:31:50     1:57:20    8:57     1:57:13
64    Shirley Barbaro        F5059          3/0       32:36       58:01     1:31:34     1:57:22    8:57     1:57:18
65    Britany Parker         F2029          8/0       30:52       56:14     1:31:05     1:57:31    8:58     1:57:24
66    Craig Jordan           M4049         12/0       33:08       58:28     1:31:48     1:57:43    8:58     1:57:31
67    Haley Lebsack          F2029          9/0       33:16       58:56     1:32:35     1:57:47    8:59     1:57:35
68    Amber Krieger Livesey  F3039          5/0       35:50     1:01:55     1:33:56     1:58:31    9:01     1:58:02
69    Jill Hobson            F3039          6/0       32:22       57:58     1:32:14     1:58:24    9:02     1:58:19
70    Kendall Black          M6099          1/0       32:38       58:44     1:32:47     1:58:55    9:04     1:58:41
71    James Kovacs           M5059          6/0       35:02     1:00:28     1:33:44     1:59:03    9:04     1:58:44
72    Debra Anglin           F5059          4/0       35:04     1:00:32     1:33:50     1:59:06    9:04     1:58:46
73    Chuck Lackey           M5059          7/0       31:26       57:33     1:32:27     1:58:55    9:04     1:58:49
74    Amber Christopher      F3039          7/0       33:13       59:05     1:32:54     1:59:16    9:06     1:59:07
75    Abe Friesen            M5059          8/0       33:40       59:57     1:33:56     1:59:29    9:06     1:59:08
76    Robert Stange          M4049         13/0       33:50       59:57     1:34:21     1:59:27    9:06     1:59:14
77    Tiffany Arnold         F2029         10/0       34:04       59:58     1:33:50     1:59:55    9:07     1:59:28
78    Jonathan Cruel         M3039         17/0       34:41     1:00:48     1:34:29     1:59:53    9:07     1:59:32
79    Kati Stoddard          F2029         11/0       34:02       59:55     1:33:43     1:59:41    9:07     1:59:32
80    David Raines           M6099          2/0       32:05       57:27     1:32:18     1:59:40    9:08     1:59:33
81    Christopher Alleman    MCL            2/0       34:29     1:00:35     1:34:13     2:00:29    9:09     1:59:54
82    Sara Craig             F4049         10/0       34:22     1:00:27     1:34:13     2:00:18    9:10     2:00:11
83    Brock Durham           M3039         18/0       45:27     1:11:15     1:45:36     2:13:11    9:13     2:00:40
84    Michelle Teggatz       F4049         11/0       34:16     1:00:29     1:34:49     2:01:05    9:14     2:00:53
85    Timothy Rutherford     MCL            3/0       34:38     1:00:53     1:36:15     2:01:33    9:15     2:01:16
86    Michele Gurnsey        F3039          8/0       34:41     1:00:57     1:36:15     2:01:35    9:16     2:01:19
87    Christy Nelson         F3039          9/0       34:13     1:00:45     1:35:25     2:02:13    9:18     2:01:48
88    Dianna Sulser          F5059          5/0       34:01     1:00:33     1:35:25     2:02:12    9:19     2:02:08
89    Brian Randolph         M4049         14/0       36:33     1:03:26     1:38:09     2:03:29    9:23     2:02:59
90    Janet Poague           F4049         12/0       35:51     1:01:57     1:36:19     2:03:34    9:24     2:03:05
91    Alan Johnson           M5059          9/0       34:46     1:02:32     1:37:44     2:04:28    9:29     2:04:13
92    Suzi Turner            F4049         13/0       36:29     1:03:17     1:38:17     2:05:23    9:29     2:04:18
93    Danielle Levitt        F2029         12/0                                         2:05:00    9:33     2:05:00
94    Liza Garza             F3039         10/0       34:06     1:01:09     1:38:11     2:05:15    9:33     2:05:05
95    Therese Anderson       F4049         14/0       36:03     1:03:36     1:39:50     2:05:32    9:34     2:05:19
96    Tom Atsalis            M5059         10/0       36:35     1:03:25     1:38:34     2:06:31    9:35     2:05:30
97    Vi Vo                  F3039         11/0       33:55     1:01:12     1:38:12     2:05:49    9:36     2:05:40
98    Ann Kostos             F3039         12/0       34:46     1:01:39     1:38:04     2:06:02    9:36     2:05:46
99    Keely Tillman          F2029         13/0       34:06     1:01:45     1:38:12     2:06:14    9:36     2:05:47
100   Bryan Beck             M3039         19/0       34:54     1:02:18     1:37:55     2:06:35    9:38     2:06:10
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    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Bj Jones               M3039         20/0       37:59     1:04:59     1:42:23     2:09:54    9:38     2:06:15
102   Nongthanglemba Langokl M3039         21/0       36:43     1:03:35     1:39:31     2:06:43    9:39     2:06:24
103   Beth Lynch             F2029         14/0       36:54     1:04:32     1:40:28     2:07:20    9:40     2:06:41
104   James Sanders          M3039         22/0       36:58     1:04:31     1:40:32     2:07:28    9:42     2:07:04
105   Sara Fullington        F2029         15/0       35:43     1:03:06     1:39:02     2:07:30    9:43     2:07:11
106   Jennifer Sherry        F4049         15/0       36:45     1:04:14     1:40:15     2:07:46    9:43     2:07:18
107   Heidi Lueb             F2029         16/0       36:54     1:04:32     1:40:31     2:08:03    9:44     2:07:24
108   Katie Helms            F2029         17/0       37:33     1:05:30     1:40:48     2:07:50    9:44     2:07:29
109   David Pickle           M3039         23/0       37:33     1:05:29     1:40:48     2:07:51    9:44     2:07:31
110   Lynell Addis           F4049         16/0       37:58     1:05:18     1:41:28     2:09:53    9:44     2:07:35
111   Amanda Williams        F3039         13/0       37:52     1:05:15     1:41:23     2:09:53    9:44     2:07:36
112   Don Shafer             M6099          3/0       35:44     1:03:14     1:40:00     2:07:40    9:45     2:07:39
113   Brandon Rogers         M2029          4/0       35:19     1:03:51     1:40:20     2:08:03    9:45     2:07:47
114   Jason Maloy            M3039         24/0       36:57     1:05:31     1:40:54     2:08:07    9:46     2:07:59
115   Eddy Herring           M4049         15/0       36:34     1:04:35     1:41:39     2:09:20    9:50     2:08:51
116   Jerry Edwards          MCL            4/0       37:43     1:05:39     1:42:05     2:09:25    9:51     2:09:04
117   Lynette Berger         F3039         14/0       37:28     1:05:21     1:42:15     2:09:47    9:52     2:09:18
118   Sarah Ramey            FATH           1/0       35:49     1:04:09     1:41:55     2:09:28    9:53     2:09:23
119   Dana Bechtold          F4049         17/0       36:44     1:04:47     1:41:40     2:09:49    9:53     2:09:24
120   Sue Parrotte           F5059          6/0       37:54     1:05:34     1:41:20     2:09:46    9:53     2:09:29
121   Carolyn Nolan          F4049         18/0       38:10     1:05:33     1:42:58     2:10:10    9:54     2:09:36
122   Kristen Sinclair       F4049         19/0       36:34     1:04:38     1:41:44     2:10:08    9:54     2:09:41
123   Ashley Scott           F2029         18/0       34:35     1:01:48     1:39:32     2:10:31    9:56     2:10:10
124   Megan Cornelison       F0119          1/0       33:07     1:00:45     1:39:54     2:10:18    9:56     2:10:12
125   Chad Bivins            M3039         25/0       34:39     1:01:51     1:39:34     2:10:33    9:56     2:10:13
126   Susan Waldau           F6099          1/0       35:57     1:04:08     1:40:59     2:10:43    9:57     2:10:22
127   Emily Lord             F2029         19/0       38:47     1:06:30     1:42:51     2:12:32    9:59     2:10:51
128   Ricky Rodriguez        MCL            5/0       34:53     1:02:44     1:40:42     2:11:12   10:00     2:10:59
129   Sanju Patel            F4049         20/0       35:56     1:04:16     1:42:09     2:11:21   10:01     2:11:09
130   James Craig            MCL            6/0       35:53     1:04:29     1:41:47     2:11:21   10:01     2:11:13
131   Tammy Morgan           F4049         21/0       34:34     1:02:54     1:42:20     2:11:44   10:02     2:11:27
132   Janice Joslin          F5059          7/0       36:19     1:04:36     1:42:29     2:12:05   10:04     2:11:51
133   Dan Vernier            M4049         16/0       35:13     1:02:29     1:39:35     2:12:37   10:06     2:12:23
134   Thomas Tan             M3039         26/0       38:35     1:06:43     1:44:25     2:12:46   10:07     2:12:29
135   Dana Andrae            F4049         22/0       37:43     1:06:10     1:44:15     2:12:58   10:07     2:12:38
136   Peyton Pollacia        F4049         23/0       36:37     1:05:30     1:42:59     2:12:56   10:08     2:12:44
137   Steve Puleo            M4049         17/0       37:07     1:06:38     1:44:33     2:13:51   10:10     2:13:05
138   Nikki Duncan           F3039         15/0       37:48     1:06:14     1:44:23     2:13:23   10:11     2:13:22
139   Scott Orton            M4049         18/0       35:04     1:03:35     1:41:58     2:13:53   10:13     2:13:46
140   Diana Mcmillan         F5059          8/0       35:50     1:04:57     1:42:47     2:14:25   10:13     2:13:56
141   Amy Bermudez           F2029         20/0       38:03     1:06:43     1:44:47     2:14:09   10:14     2:13:58
142   Che Ho Chan            M2029          5/0       36:47     1:04:40     1:42:08     2:14:21   10:14     2:14:06
143   Allen Redfearn         MCL            7/0       35:52     1:02:59     1:44:44     2:14:09   10:14     2:14:06
144   Greg Hadley            MCL            8/0       35:15     1:02:33     1:42:28     2:14:38   10:16     2:14:34
145   Mike Johnson           M4049         19/0       36:28     1:03:56     1:43:22     2:16:21   10:17     2:14:38
146   Leticia Carmona        F2029         21/0       35:32     1:03:49     1:42:37     2:15:26   10:18     2:14:53
147   Glen Stanley           M3039         27/0       38:28     1:07:35     1:45:54     2:15:26   10:18     2:15:01
148   Ted Carson             M5059         11/0       38:28     1:07:35     1:45:54     2:15:26   10:19     2:15:09
149   Cyreesa Wiechman       F2029         22/0       36:30     1:05:12     1:43:50     2:15:58   10:22     2:15:45
150   Cathy Sullivan         F5059          9/0       39:58     1:09:26     1:48:01     2:16:56   10:24     2:16:19
151   Alexandra Christakos   F3039         16/0       41:18     1:11:30     1:48:52     2:16:52   10:25     2:16:27
152   Colleen Reutebuch      F4049         24/0       36:11     1:05:19     1:46:23     2:16:54   10:25     2:16:30
153   Julie Patton           F4049         25/0       38:12     1:07:40     1:46:44     2:16:57   10:26     2:16:36
154   Mike Hansen            M5059         12/0       39:53     1:09:13     1:48:29     2:17:38   10:28     2:17:05
155   Kathie Chiz            F4049         26/0       38:20     1:07:09     1:47:49     2:18:44   10:29     2:17:18
156   Bernie Beck            M5059         13/0       37:06     1:05:31     1:44:45     2:17:27   10:29     2:17:21
157   Chad Huffman           MCL            9/0       37:17     1:06:08     1:44:35     2:18:01   10:30     2:17:34
158   Manita Lam             F4049         27/0       35:59     1:05:40     1:45:16     2:17:59   10:30     2:17:37
159   Jonathan Sparling      M2029          6/0       38:00     1:08:20     1:48:46     2:17:54   10:30     2:17:39
160   Ron Foreman            MCL           10/0       40:18     1:10:57     1:49:59     2:18:01   10:31     2:17:49
161   Robert Hearn           M5059         14/0       39:12     1:09:01     1:50:12     2:18:26   10:33     2:18:06
162   Rusty Branch           M4049         20/0       37:15     1:08:19     1:49:47     2:18:57   10:34     2:18:30
163   Erik Kennemer          M3039         28/0       37:59     1:07:35     1:47:36     2:19:05   10:36     2:18:51
164   Michelle Kennemer      F3039         17/0       38:02     1:07:36     1:47:40     2:19:07   10:36     2:18:52
165   David Mcmahon          M5059         15/0       39:35     1:09:28     1:49:14     2:19:45   10:38     2:19:14
166   Kenneth Lettre         MCL           11/0       36:55     1:07:02     1:48:31     2:19:28   10:38     2:19:18
167   Chad Harvey            M2029          7/0       49:20     1:20:03     1:54:06     2:20:49   10:39     2:19:28
168   Stephanie O'brien      F3039         18/0       40:25     1:10:03     1:50:00     2:19:54   10:40     2:19:46
169   Kari Branch            F3039         19/0       37:18     1:08:18     1:49:48     2:20:17   10:41     2:19:52
170   Ashli Brown            F3039         20/0       38:27     1:07:21     1:47:28     2:20:24   10:43     2:20:17
171   Dewey Mitchell         M3039         29/0       40:42     1:10:00     1:49:45     2:20:37   10:43     2:20:18
172   Roy Ponder             MCL           12/0       37:24     1:07:10     1:48:38     2:20:43   10:44     2:20:33
173   Jerry Ellis            M5059         16/0       39:16     1:09:00     1:48:32     2:20:47   10:44     2:20:37
174   Julie Ellis            F4049         28/0       39:16     1:09:00     1:48:28     2:20:47   10:44     2:20:37
175   Peter Balyta           M4049         21/0       36:31     1:06:21     1:49:29     2:22:57   10:49     2:21:48
176   Colleen Udovich        F3039         21/0       40:34     1:11:27     1:52:48     2:22:22   10:50     2:21:52
177   Angela Coleman         F3039         22/0       39:28     1:09:12     1:50:39     2:23:06   10:53     2:22:28
178   Lachandra Richardson   F4049         29/0       40:51     1:11:19     1:51:19     2:22:58   10:53     2:22:29
179   Allen Shyne            M5059         17/0       39:25     1:08:59     1:49:49     2:22:49   10:53     2:22:33
180   Jeff Straetker         M5059         18/0       39:19     1:09:17     1:50:40     2:23:19   10:55     2:22:56
181   Misty Maxwell          F3039         23/0       41:12     1:11:13     1:52:53     2:25:25   10:55     2:23:02
182   Bryan Bowers           M3039         30/0       43:02     1:15:04     1:53:17     2:23:45   10:56     2:23:08
183   Carmen Brooks          FATH           2/0       40:03     1:09:17     1:51:05     2:24:01   10:57     2:23:27
184   Gretchen Sparling      F2029         23/0       38:02     1:07:36     1:51:52     2:23:53   10:58     2:23:38
185   Mayra Ruiz             F3039         24/0       41:16     1:11:30     1:50:13     2:24:17   10:59     2:23:51
186   Cathy Unerfusser       F4049         30/0       40:23     1:10:50     1:51:43     2:24:38   11:00     2:24:01
187   Debra Baydoun          F4049         31/0       40:37     1:12:41     1:54:16     2:24:26   11:01     2:24:25
188   Kristen Sterba         F3039         25/0       42:12     1:13:18     1:54:32     2:25:28   11:04     2:25:02
189   Shannon Presley        F3039         26/0       38:41     1:09:46     1:52:15     2:25:10   11:05     2:25:09
190   Jeniece Shafer         F5059         10/0       41:38     1:13:42     1:55:16     2:25:34   11:05     2:25:10
191   Elizabeth Rock         F3039         27/0       36:52     1:07:14     1:49:23     2:25:52   11:06     2:25:24
192   Brian Lueb             M3039         31/0       43:02     1:13:56     1:54:46     2:27:01   11:06     2:25:31
193   Kristin Harris         F2029         24/0       37:22     1:08:30     1:51:55     2:26:02   11:07     2:25:35
194   Suzanne Newall         F2029         25/0       41:40     1:13:03     1:54:09     2:25:46   11:07     2:25:36
195   Teal Perez             F2029         26/0       42:13     1:13:59     1:54:51     2:27:03   11:08     2:25:53
196   Tara Barchers          F3039         28/0       40:11     1:11:17     1:55:06     2:26:39   11:09     2:26:08
197   Kathy Johnson          F5059         11/0       39:04     1:11:05     1:53:35     2:26:21   11:10     2:26:11
198   Robin Wacaster         F3039         29/0       39:02     1:10:44     1:52:23     2:26:42   11:11     2:26:33
199   Mariana Mendible       F3039         30/0       41:02     1:12:08     1:54:51     2:27:27   11:14     2:27:13
200   Linda Shipes           F4049         32/0       38:31     1:08:07     1:53:32     2:27:35   11:14     2:27:13
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201   Darrell Volkert        M5059         19/0       46:19     1:16:30     2:00:11     2:38:34   11:20     2:28:26
202   Bonnie Adams           F4049         33/0       46:12     1:16:30     2:00:07     2:38:34   11:20     2:28:27
203   Thomas Herbermann      M0119          2/0       38:27     1:12:29     1:56:36     2:29:47   11:24     2:29:20
204   Catherine O'neill      F3039         31/0       42:05     1:12:56     1:58:52     2:29:48   11:24     2:29:23
205   James Herbermann       M4049         22/0       40:29     1:12:29     1:56:35     2:29:53   11:24     2:29:26
206   Robert Clarke          M3039         32/0       38:42     1:09:13     1:52:08     2:30:10   11:26     2:29:43
207   Alicia Loran           F3039         32/0       46:38     1:21:50     2:00:58     2:30:53   11:29     2:30:21
208   Don Muchow             M5059         20/0       38:38     1:10:09     1:57:08     2:31:26   11:31     2:30:58
209   Christine Schneider    FATH           3/0       40:08     1:11:53     1:55:48     2:31:31   11:33     2:31:21
210   Barbara Lawson         F4049         34/0       39:18     1:10:40     1:55:46     2:32:04   11:35     2:31:38
211   Melisa Hankins         F4049         35/0       40:05     1:11:35     1:58:08     2:33:14   11:36     2:32:03
212   Doug Macari            M4049         23/0       42:21     1:15:04     2:00:48     2:32:18   11:37     2:32:09
213   Jane Gary              F4049         36/0       41:48     1:14:44     1:59:47     2:33:59   11:43     2:33:35
214   Jane Burk              F4049         37/0       41:47     1:14:42     1:58:16     2:34:42   11:46     2:34:04
215   Samantha Gulledge      F3039         33/0       44:14     1:16:09     1:59:32     2:35:17   11:48     2:34:36
216   Christina Tanner       F3039         34/0       44:16     1:16:12     1:59:36     2:35:20   11:48     2:34:40
217   Stacey Hansen          F4049         38/0       41:36     1:14:23     2:00:23     2:35:16   11:49     2:34:42
218   Elizabeth Buell        F2029         27/0       41:56     1:15:10     2:03:45     2:35:47   11:52     2:35:25
219   Caroline Bjorkquist    F4049         39/0       42:51     1:16:17     2:01:20     2:35:39   11:52     2:35:29
220   Srilatha Kandi         F3039         35/0       41:07     1:13:22     1:58:24     2:36:16   11:53     2:35:46
221   Doug Coppinger         M3039         33/0       45:03     1:20:52     2:04:31     2:37:15   11:55     2:36:03
222   Paul Coppinger         M3039         34/0       44:04     1:19:52     2:03:33     2:36:16   11:55     2:36:03
223   Andrew Garrett         MCL           13/0       38:52     1:07:49     1:52:34     2:37:59   11:56     2:36:18
224   Cindy Vance            F4049         40/0       41:37     1:14:06     2:00:28     2:36:52   11:57     2:36:38
225   Emily Meyer            F3039         36/0       42:04     1:14:02     1:58:21     2:37:35   12:00     2:37:14
226   Christy Pine           F4049         41/0       42:22     1:16:54     2:03:17     2:37:42   12:02     2:37:36
227   Anita Jackson          F4049         42/0       50:24     1:28:31     2:07:22     2:38:15   12:03     2:37:49
228   Christine Moree        F3039         37/0       42:34     1:16:45     2:04:39     2:38:35   12:04     2:37:58
229   Bill Osuch             M4049         24/0       42:42     1:16:29     2:02:36     2:39:16   12:07     2:38:40
230   Joshua Osuch           M0119          3/0       42:42     1:16:28     2:02:35     2:39:16   12:07     2:38:41
231   Rebekah Christner      F3039         38/0       42:21     1:17:13     2:05:09     2:38:57   12:07     2:38:49
232   Raymond Pahler         MCL           14/0       42:26     1:17:13     2:05:16     2:38:56   12:07     2:38:49
233   Kristen Babovec        F4049         43/0       44:50     1:18:53     2:04:23     2:39:22   12:08     2:38:52
234   Cheyenne Green         F2029         28/0       43:29     1:16:34     2:03:09     2:39:35   12:09     2:39:13
235   Rhonda Foulds          F4049         44/0       40:11     1:12:07     2:03:22     2:39:47   12:10     2:39:29
236   Michael Miller         M3039         35/0       36:31     1:07:49     1:54:45     2:40:55   12:16     2:40:47
237   Jennifer Porter        F3039         39/0       44:48     1:18:52     2:05:06     2:41:20   12:17     2:40:49
238   Stacy Stout            FATH           4/0       45:00     1:20:20     2:08:24     2:41:18   12:17     2:41:00
239   Erin Hannigan          F3039         40/0       39:37     1:10:45     1:59:15     2:41:50   12:19     2:41:16
240   Charisma Clarke        F3039         41/0       47:17     1:21:32     2:08:32     2:41:35   12:19     2:41:25
241   Victoria Patel         F3039         42/0       47:21     1:21:32     2:08:35     2:41:35   12:19     2:41:25
242   Michelle Weeks         F3039         43/0       50:01     1:22:43     2:12:10     2:41:44   12:19     2:41:26
243   Alicia Hubbard         F3039         44/0       44:30     1:17:28     2:06:04     2:41:54   12:21     2:41:47
244   Christy Bowers         F3039         45/0       42:55     1:18:14     2:04:47     2:42:26   12:21     2:41:49
245   April Adler            FATH           5/0       44:42     1:20:08     2:06:46     2:42:47   12:22     2:42:04
246   Jim Austin             M5059         21/0       46:24     1:20:46     2:08:28     2:42:38   12:23     2:42:11
247   Rick Davis             M5059         22/0       43:08     1:18:00     2:05:13     2:42:32   12:24     2:42:27
248   Maria Martinez         F4049         45/0       46:19     1:20:43     2:07:04     2:43:34   12:26     2:42:50
249   Prem Lobo              M3039         36/0       43:15     1:18:45     2:08:14     2:43:18   12:26     2:42:51
250   Godson Menezes         M4049         25/0       43:13     1:18:45     2:08:07     2:43:19   12:26     2:42:51
251   Mari Scarbrough        F4049         46/0       42:11     1:15:27     2:06:42     2:43:48   12:29     2:43:28
252   Melody Herring         F4049         47/0       44:18     1:20:36     2:07:44     2:44:09   12:31     2:43:55
253   Daniel Weaver          MCL           15/0       42:19     1:15:42     2:04:28     2:44:00   12:31     2:43:57
254   Jason Cattell          MCL           16/0       45:02     1:19:32     2:06:55     2:44:47   12:32     2:44:07
255   Guillermo Acosta       M3039         37/0       47:15     1:24:02     2:10:07     2:45:24   12:34     2:44:32
256   Christina Acosta       F3039         46/0       47:15     1:24:04     2:10:02     2:45:24   12:34     2:44:33
257   Blake Martin           F2029         29/0       47:38     1:23:33     2:12:59     2:46:01   12:34     2:44:37
258   Lindsay Ward           F3039         47/0       46:34     1:22:29     2:11:55     2:45:02   12:34     2:44:39
259   Elvis Borders          M5059         23/0       42:35     1:17:19     2:05:58     2:45:20   12:34     2:44:41
260   Justin Ward            M2029          8/0       47:09     1:22:33     2:11:59     2:45:04   12:34     2:44:41
261   Susan Thongkhamsouk    F3039         48/0       44:25     1:19:32     2:07:23     2:45:37   12:37     2:45:11
262   Susan Moore            F4049         48/0       45:01     1:19:43     2:11:11     2:47:43   12:43     2:46:31
263   Rikki Creech           F4049         49/0       45:18     1:21:27     2:09:31     2:47:24   12:46     2:47:10
264   Ashley Walkup          F3039         49/0       45:17     1:21:26     2:09:38     2:47:26   12:46     2:47:12
265   Kelly Pruitt           F3039         50/0       41:23     1:15:40     2:06:25     2:47:52   12:49     2:47:48
266   Jaime Raffinengo       F3039         51/0       44:37     1:19:35     2:09:51     2:48:14   12:49     2:47:59
267   Kimberly Lea           FATH           6/0       44:41     1:19:36     2:10:00     2:48:15   12:49     2:48:00
268   Lorrie Whitelock       F4049         50/0       45:05     1:20:21     2:08:24     2:48:19   12:49     2:48:00
269   Fiona Lu               F3039         52/0       44:24     1:22:48     2:13:08     2:49:35   12:55     2:49:07
270   Mark Parrotte          M5059         24/0       49:55     1:28:39     2:14:54     2:49:45   12:56     2:49:28
271   Marci Sims             F3039         53/0       44:20     1:20:19     2:13:03     2:49:58   12:56     2:49:29
272   Lisa Bartsch           F3039         54/0       46:43     1:23:52     2:12:39     2:50:13   12:58     2:49:47
273   Corina Cervantes       FATH           7/0       44:24     1:20:27     2:13:10     2:50:26   12:58     2:49:57
274   Kimberly Williams      F3039         55/0       44:06     1:20:04     2:10:11     2:50:40   13:01     2:50:28
275   Amanda Almanza         FATH           8/0       42:00     1:16:41     2:11:44     2:51:10   13:03     2:51:01
276   Dana Oller             F3039         56/0       42:04     1:16:42     2:11:42     2:51:28   13:05     2:51:20
277   Marcie Adame           F4049         51/0       42:00     1:16:40     2:11:49     2:51:29   13:05     2:51:21
278   Frances Hafer          F4049         52/0       46:13     1:24:37     2:14:46     2:51:54   13:06     2:51:35
279   Paula Robertson        F4049         53/0       46:16     1:24:32     2:14:49     2:51:53   13:06     2:51:35
280   James Murphy           M6099          4/0       46:33     1:24:00     2:13:40     2:52:17   13:07     2:51:48
281   Steve Mathison         M5059         25/0       50:31     1:30:29     2:17:26     2:52:28   13:08     2:52:07
282   Eric Newby             M5059         26/0       46:43     1:24:15     2:15:44     2:53:21   13:13     2:53:03
283   Vicki Rowlett          F4049         54/0       46:44     1:24:19     2:15:44     2:53:21   13:13     2:53:03
284   Matt Buell             M2029          9/0       41:56     1:19:23     2:13:39     2:53:46   13:14     2:53:23
285   Dianna Wilson          F4049         55/0       48:03     1:24:22     2:12:22     2:54:33   13:17     2:53:58
286   Alecia Taylor          F2029         30/0       47:23     1:25:19     2:16:58     2:54:37   13:17     2:54:00
287   Michael Munier         M6099          5/0       48:29     1:25:49     2:16:44     2:55:10   13:21     2:54:58
288   Dk Lovick              F3039         57/0       43:48     1:18:20     2:11:17     2:55:31   13:22     2:55:01
289   Tamara Adamson         F5059         12/0       48:22     1:30:18     2:20:38     2:55:38   13:22     2:55:04
290   Nikki Herrman          F3039         58/0       46:56     1:23:20     2:15:14     2:55:54   13:23     2:55:19
291   Sharon Yates           F5059         13/0       46:38     1:23:48     2:16:58     2:57:04   13:28     2:56:31
292   Catherine Foreman      FATH           9/0       46:42     1:23:53     2:17:02     2:57:07   13:29     2:56:34
293   Kelly Stringer         FATH          10/0       46:44     1:25:04     2:17:51     2:56:58   13:29     2:56:42
294   Leslie Horwitz         F5059         14/0       45:15     1:21:31     2:15:33     2:57:44   13:33     2:57:29
295   Jessica Jones          F3039         59/0       44:18     1:20:14     2:16:08     2:59:03   13:34     2:57:39
296   Frederick Shull        M3039         38/0       46:29     1:23:08     2:16:21     3:00:42   13:41     2:59:13
297   David Downs            MCL           17/0       46:39     1:24:05     2:20:25     3:04:14   13:52     3:01:34
298   Steven Burgos          MCL           18/0       45:49     1:24:17     2:19:05     3:02:28   13:53     3:01:48
299   Arthenia Ferkany       F4049         56/0       50:24     1:28:31     2:23:52     3:03:43   13:59     3:03:17
300   Robert Megert          M5059         27/0       47:19     1:25:29     2:20:03     3:04:31   14:03     3:04:06
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301   Amanda Hughes          F2029         31/0       48:14     1:29:44     2:23:09     3:04:19   14:04     3:04:18
302   Kelly Rouse            F3039         60/0       49:10     1:30:44     2:24:06     3:05:20   14:06     3:04:48
303   Sharon Shapiro         F4049         57/0       48:26     1:29:34     2:23:22     3:05:03   14:07     3:04:54
304   Judi Harvey            F5059         15/0       48:21     1:30:22     2:25:20     3:06:03   14:11     3:05:42
305   Byron Kaelin           M5059         28/0       53:28     1:33:30     2:24:58     3:06:21   14:11     3:05:47
306   Lou Kaelin             F5059         16/0       53:35     1:33:34     2:25:01     3:06:22   14:11     3:05:48
307   Kathryn Kreider        F5059         17/0       48:19     1:28:08     2:23:23     3:06:55   14:12     3:06:04
308   Johnny Arista          M5059         29/0       45:53     1:23:42     2:20:17     3:07:08   14:16     3:07:00
309   Robert Mount           M5059         30/0       51:53     1:33:47     2:27:05     3:08:33   14:22     3:08:14
310   Elizabeth Anderson     FATH          11/0       50:13     1:31:54     2:25:15     3:08:42   14:23     3:08:22
311   Mark Adams             MCL           19/0       55:00     1:34:11     2:28:11     3:09:10   14:24     3:08:37
312   Laurel Lozano          FATH          12/0       49:34     1:31:33     2:27:57     3:09:45   14:26     3:08:59
313   Jennifer Osuch         FATH          13/0       50:33     1:32:08     2:30:25     3:09:48   14:26     3:09:10
314   Mary Brown             FATH          14/0       56:04     1:36:01     2:28:55     3:10:02   14:28     3:09:30
315   Ann Steiner            F6099          2/0       56:48     1:38:59     2:30:50     3:10:41   14:30     3:09:55
316   Kenneth Sterba         M3039         39/0       51:04     1:32:22     2:27:08     3:13:44   14:45     3:13:18
317   Jody Beck              F4049         58/0       51:13     1:31:49     2:27:53     3:14:43   14:50     3:14:23
318   Irene Arista           F5059         18/0       45:40     1:29:20     2:32:12     3:14:50   14:52     3:14:43
319   Kelly Robinson         F3039         61/0       46:18     1:22:28     2:27:02     3:16:10   14:53     3:14:56
320   Dawn Blazier           FATH          15/0       47:55     1:27:21     2:27:09     3:15:56   14:54     3:15:13
321   Jay Morgan             M4049         26/0       49:33     1:31:40     2:27:47     3:16:03   14:54     3:15:16
322   John Hulsey            M4049         27/0       48:58     1:30:38     2:27:01     3:15:48   14:54     3:15:17
323   Prema Manjunath        F5059         19/0       53:27     1:36:26     2:32:58     3:15:31   14:55     3:15:18
324   Jeff Lester            M4049         28/0       48:59     1:30:39     2:27:02     3:15:49   14:55     3:15:21
325   Deanna Middleton       F4049         59/0       49:14     1:31:04     2:29:35     3:16:26   14:59     3:16:11
326   Monica Brandow         F3039         62/0       48:09     1:28:47     2:27:07     3:18:02   15:05     3:17:41
327   Stacey Noland          F4049         60/0       50:36     1:30:32     2:31:32     3:18:53   15:09     3:18:33
328   Lavon Richard          F3039         63/0       56:47     1:39:01     2:36:09     3:20:11   15:15     3:19:40
329   Cynthia Sutton         F5059         20/0       54:03     1:38:09     2:36:03     3:21:48   15:23     3:21:32
330   Sandy Hurlbut          F6099          3/0       51:28     1:35:17     2:34:29     3:22:09   15:25     3:21:53
331   Tawni Sigelmier        F4049         61/0       55:32     1:40:04     2:39:10     3:22:40   15:26     3:22:15
332   Kathryn Moore          F5059         21/0       55:28     1:40:08     2:39:08     3:23:43   15:31     3:23:18
333   Tamie Digman           F4049         62/0       55:35     1:40:09     2:39:11     3:24:01   15:33     3:23:36
334   Carey Oliphant         FATH          16/0       54:46     1:38:33     2:38:45     3:24:52   15:37     3:24:30
335   Iris Sabrina De Andrad F3039         64/0       47:56     1:27:21     2:36:25     3:25:56   15:40     3:25:18
336   Pablo Gallaga          M2029         10/0       47:53     1:27:22     2:36:13     3:25:56   15:40     3:25:18
337   Kris Harper            FATH          17/0       55:15     1:38:20     2:39:03     3:26:01   15:42     3:25:37
338   Ryan Martinelli        MCL           20/0       53:21     1:39:22     2:43:33     3:29:25   15:58     3:29:10
339   Judy Altman            F6099          4/0       56:22     1:40:37     2:44:50     3:30:46   16:02     3:29:59
340   Nichole Amburg         F3039         65/0       50:24     1:34:47     2:32:28     3:30:45   16:04     3:30:22
341   Melissa Payne          F4049         63/0       50:25     1:34:47     2:32:28     3:30:45   16:04     3:30:22
342   Nichole Martinelli     FATH          18/0       53:26     1:39:23     2:43:31     3:32:24   16:12     3:32:08
343   Giorgio Sanvictores    M2029         11/0       59:48     1:45:50     2:48:20     3:45:15   17:09     3:44:39
344   Vickey Baker           F6099          5/0       59:03     1:47:09     2:49:20     3:46:03   17:14     3:45:43
345   Lacy Lapio             F3039         66/0       59:50     1:46:02     2:48:22     3:47:46   17:20     3:47:10
346   Dana Jobe              F4049         64/0       58:46     1:45:56     2:53:26     3:49:30   17:29     3:48:56
347   Amanda Custy-Schaas    F3039         67/0       56:51     1:44:44     2:55:29     3:52:57   17:43     3:52:11
348   Traci Uncel            F3039         68/0     1:01:40     1:51:36     2:55:28     3:52:56   17:43     3:52:11
349   Monica Mercado         FATH          19/0       54:16     1:42:55     2:55:19     3:54:36   17:51     3:53:53
350   Holly Carman           F3039         69/0       54:18     1:42:58     2:55:22     3:54:37   17:51     3:53:54
351   Janice Rumph           FATH          20/0     1:03:36     1:53:25     3:00:15     3:54:41   17:55     3:54:40
352   Carolyn Hayes          F6099          6/0     1:00:08     1:51:44     3:02:22     3:58:33   18:11     3:58:16
353   Betty Burns            F5059         22/0     1:07:45     1:58:40     3:07:25     4:03:44   18:34     4:03:11
354   Anitra Warthon         F4049         65/0     1:01:40     1:51:41     3:06:56     4:05:30   18:42     4:04:57
355   Veronica Mayer         FATH          21/0     1:18:01     2:18:18     3:51:54     5:20:44   24:27     5:20:12
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